service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 100,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOW-PROFILE FIXTURES
STRUCTURE, MATERIALS, & FEATURES
 ·  Heavy-gauge, die-cast aluminum housing with cooling fi ns.
 · Heat and impact resistant tempered glass lens with anti-glare diff user.
 · Corrosion resistant electrocoat dark grey fi nish (custom colors available).
 · Continuous silicone gasket surrounds lens for weather - tight seal.
 · Various mounting options available.
 · High Output COB LED's.
 · High power factor, low THD driver with 6kV/3kA surge protection.
 · High performance Thermal Management system.
 · Instant-On fl icker-free Cold Start and Hot Re-Start.
 · Bright white light (5000˚K) for greater visibility and safety.
 · Up to 15 year maintenance free operation.
 · 5 Year Warranty on complete fi xture. (LED's, Driver, & Housing)
 · Optional:  Bi-Level Dimming, 0-10V Dimming, Wi-Fi Control, Remote
Monitoring and ON/ OFF Control
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's low-profi le LED fi xtures feature a sleek architectural design
and durability to be used in new construction or retrofi t applications.
The LED-49 series fi xture features excellent optics and its rugged
design allows for use in a variety of indoor and outdoor applications.  It
can replace existing HID & HPS fi xtures up to 250 Watts.
APPLICATION
 · Indoor Low-Bay Lighting
 · Parking Garage Lighting
 · Canopy Lighting
 · Freezer Lighting
 · Storage Lighting
 · Security Lighting
 · Area Lighting
 · Tunnel Lighting
Sample Number: LED-49075-18-UNV-0-10VDIM-750-MD-PDM-C3
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
IP66 RATED - FREEZER & OUTDOOR
LED-49 = Low-Profi le         UNV = 120-277 VAC
347V = 347 VAC
480V = 480 VAC
24VDC = 24V DC *
* Only available up
to 100W
075-18 = 75 W
100-18 = 100 W
120-18 = 120 W
735 = 3500°K
741 = 4100°K
750 = 5000°K *
* Standard
Series Wattage CCTVoltage Accessories Options
MD = Motion Sensor ON/OFF
DLH = Day Light Harvesting*
GPPL = Gripple Hangers
PDM = Pendant Mount
* Used with 0-10V Dimming
**See pg. 2 for mounting
Options
C3* = 3' Cord-No Plug
(other lengths available C6 = 6' cord)
PC3 = 3' Cord with NEMA Plug
(verify plug type when ordering)
* Standard
0-10VDIM = 0-10V Dimming
BL-DIM = Bi-Level Dimming *
* Includes Motion Sensor
** Contact Factory for dimming
options
** AVAILABLE **
IP66
OUTDOOR RATED
4.00"  8.00"
18.00"